
SouthernWakesUnited.com

FREE! 2024

WATER

• Saturday, July 27 
Exhibition Show

• Friday, August 16 
Exhibition Show

WHITEWATER 
LAKE
State Park, Boat Viewing Only
All shows at 7pm

• Saturday, May 25 
Exhibition Show

TURTLE LAKE
Turtle Lake Tap & Grill
All shows at 6pm

• Friday, June 7
• Friday, June 21
• Friday, July 5
• Friday, August 9
• Friday, August 23

LAUDERDALE 
LAKES
Lauderdale Landing, Elkhorn
All shows at 6pm

• Saturday, June 1
• Saturday, June 29
• Sunday, July 14
• Sunday, August 18 

Alumni Show
• Saturday, August 31

ELKHORN  
LAKE
Park at Precision Plus
Sat. @ 6pm, Sun. @ 12pm

Schedule is subject to change. 
For up-to-date show information, 

follow us on Facebook &  
Instagram or visit our website.

SKI SHOWS




